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Dept:970
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P.O.Box884
Chanute,KS 66720

620 t 431 -921 0, 1 -800 | 467 -867 6
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806579lnvoice#

lnvoice Date: 12logl15 Terms: Net 30 Page

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. 1710
wtcHtTA Ks 67202
USA

WERNER 3.31

Part No

QE0452

cE0002

cE0711

cc5860

cc6077

uuo tzo

cP82U

cP8485

cP8554

Quantity

1.000

40.000

1.000

125.000

625.000

500.000

1 .000

1.000

5.000

Unit Price

2,300.0000

7.1500

660.0000

25.0000

0.5000

0.9000

400.0000

585.0000

81.0000

Discount(%)

53.000

53.000

53.000

53.000

53.000

53.000

53.000

53.000

53.000

Subtotal

Total

1,081 .00

134.42

310.20

1,468.75

146.88

211 .50

188.00

274.95

190.35

8,523.50

4,517.46

4,006.04

Description

Cement Pump Charge 3001' - 4000'

Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy
Equipment

Minimum Cement Delivery Charge

ThixdoBlend I

Kolseal

Mud Flush, Caustic

5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly

5 1/2" Float Shoe, AFU

5 1/2" Centralizer

Discounted Amount

SubTotal After Discount

Amount Due 8,879.73 lf Daid after 01/08/16

Tax:

Total:

167 .43

4,'t73.48

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORAOO.KS EUREKA. KS
918/33&0808 3161322-7022 620/583-7554

OTTAWA, KS THAYER, KS GILLETTE. WY CUSHING. OK
785t242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914 91At225-2650

PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS
580t62-2303 7A5|672-AA22
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Invorce

Consolidated Oil Well Services,LL\,
Dept:970

P.O.Box 4346
Houston,TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
Chanute,KS 66720

620 | 431 -921 0,1 -8001 467 -867 6
Fax6201431-0012

806504lnvoice#

fnvoice Date: 11130115 Terms: Nel 30 Page

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. '1710

WICHITA KS 67202
USA

WRNER 3-31

Part No

cE0450

cE0002

cE0711

cc5800A

cc5965

cc5325

cc6075

Description

Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'

Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy
Equipment

Minimum Cement Delivery Charge

ClassACement-Sack

Bentonite

Calcium Chloride

Celloflake

Quantity

1.000

50.000

1.000

140.000

400.000

400.000

70.000

Unit Price

1,500.0000

7.1500

660.0000

20.0000

0.3000

1.0000

2.0000

Discount(%)

40.000

40.000

40.000

40.000

40.000

40.000

40.000

Subtotal

Total

900.00

214.50

396.00

1,680.00

72.00

240.O0

84.00

5,977.50

2,391.00

3,586.50

Discounted Amount

SubToial Aft€r Discount

Amount Due 6,21 1.05 lf paid afrer 12,30/15

Tax:

Total:

140.'13

3,726.63
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PONCACITY, OK OAKLEY, KS
5AOn62-2303 7851672-8822
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